Sl No Item Description Period Qty. Unit Unit Cost Total Cost

1 A-SPK-SH-ND-SR (Cloud Device Registration) 15th Aug 2021 to 14th Aug 2021 1 19,800.00              19,800.00                      

Cisco Services

IGST 3,564.00                        

Total Rs 23,364.00

Amount in words Rs : Twenty Three Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Four Only

Bangalore

AKQA Media India Private Limited   
Corporate Identification Number: U74300MH2000PTC126852

PURCHASE ORDER (Internal)

PO/AKQA/Internal/501

Hemant Kumar

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
3rd Floor No  1877 Gangothri 31st Cross, 10th Main Banashankari 2nd Stage